Number

102 Caroline
101 Maggie
199 Ashley

128 Briana

115 Abigail
108 Caroline
120 Devon
148 Elizabeth
146 Elliana
151 Katherine

140 Sarah

111 Anne

124 Rebecca

119 Allison

130 Leah

142 Clarissa

141 Grace Catherine
137 Gracie

110 Riley
116 Kaleigh
153 Micaela
105 Katherine
133 Katherine
139 Allison
112 Caroline
113 Caitlin
136 Savannah
144 Erin

197 Smith
196 Moser
195 Jager

121 Aislinn
106 Kendall
129 Mallory

Name

Boone
Smith
Whaley

Young

Wester
Ezell
Kroeker
Morgan
Hall
Gregory

Griffioen
Dassow
Moore
Peoples
Moore
Hood
Whalen
Kirn

Ferguson
Kroeker
Besser
Gilbert
Morgan
Evans
Zimmermann
Fallon
Brant
Holbrook
Lauren
Amanda
Julie

Fallon
Stratton
Fishman

Age

10
10
10
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10
10
10
10
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10
10
10
10
10
10

Gender Start

M T T T T M M
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MM T T T T T 71T 71T T T T T

m M

00:15.00
00:00.00
13:45.00

06:45.00

03:30.00
01:45.00
04:45.00
11:45.00
11:15.00
12:30.00

09:45.00
02:30.00
05:45.00
04:30.00
07:15.00
10:15.00
10:00.00
09:00.00

02:15.00
03:45.00
13:00.00
01:00.00
08:00.00
09:30.00
02:45.00
03:00.00
08:45.00
10:45.00

0:14:15

0:14:30

0:14:45

Finish

21:17.40
21:21.73
38:19.12

37:47.01

28:55.43
27:44.69
31:56.99
39:29.28
43:17.71
50:35.37

35:23.51
28:49.92
32:36.34
32:02.68
35:29.47
38:40.66
39:19.38
43:20.88

27:03.84
28:51.11
38:22.87
26:56.50
35:07.93
37:08.79
31:30.17
33:41.73
41:27.35
45:39.37

1:08:53

1:08:51

1:08:46

05:00.00 no time
01:15.00 ns
07:00.00 ns

21:02.40
21:21.73
24:34.12

31:02.01

25:25.43
25:59.69
27:11.99
27:44.28
32:02.71
38:05.37

25:38.51
26:19.92
26:51.34
27:32.68
28:14.47
28:25.66
29:19.38
34:20.88

24:48.84
25:06.11
25:22.87
25:56.50
27:07.93
27:38.79
28:45.17
30:41.73
32:42.35
34:54.37

0:54:38

0:54:21

0:54:01



134 Harrison
103 Will
122 Colin

143 Drew
138 Samuel

149 Jacob
135 Vaughn
117 Caleb
123 Victor
152 Cleve

118 Ethan
127 Trent
150 Ross
126 Spencer
147 Andrew
145 Austin
131 Aaron
132 Patrick

104 Andrew
200 Foster
114 lsaac

107 Joshua
109 Grant
198 Smith
154 Daniel

Keith
Freeman
Fleming

Kroeker
Rodrigue

Smith
Hall
Reams
Arsenescu
Merritt

Archer
Marshall
Fruth
Stewart
Logan
Bell
Wesley
Rodrigue

DuPont
Evans
Rowe

Reams
Cadwallader
Tanner
Kelder
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08:15.00
00:30.00
05:15.00

10:30.00
09:15.00

12:00.00
08:30.00
04:00.00
05:30.00
12:45.00

04:15.00
06:30.00
12:15.00
06:15.00
11:30.00
11:00.00
07:30.00
07:45.00

00:45.00
13:30.00
03:15.00

01:30.00
02:00.00
14:00.00
13:15.00
15:00.00

29:141.71
22:19.13
27:43.56

39:42.99
56:33.37

41:54.73
38:33.98
35:01.21
ns
ns

29:12.37
31:58.44
38:47.11
33:27.98
41:10.72
40:44.49
37:21.13
39:57.28

25:01.96
38:53.00
35:22.63

24:03.34
25:24.15
45:11.24
48:15.20

21:26.71
21:49.13
22:28.56

29:12.99
47:18.37

29:54.73

30:03.98

31:01.21
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

24:57.37
25:28.44
26:32.11
27:12.98
29:40.72
29:44.49
29:51.13
32:12.28

24:16.96
25:23.00
32:07.63

22:33.34
23:24.15
31:11.24
35:00.20
00:00.00



Number

OLDER

306 Adrianne
348 Lizza
342 Rachel

397 McKenna
317 Victoria
321 Emma
365 Elizabeth
351 Sarah
368 Megan

347 Tara
360 Therese
359 Olivia
352 Sarah
346 Meredith
339 Casey
334 Emily
399 Jordon
340 Rachel
349 Sarah

337 Julie
363 Abigail

316 Natalie
322 Mallory
324 Jacqueline
315 Maddie

319 Ellen
328 Casey
325 Eleanor

323 Laura
344 Margaret
307 Emily
312 Kristin

First Name

Last Name

Shearer
Jonas
Hill

Foster
Tinker
Ferrier
Schilder
Doom
Kelder

Marshall
Besser
Rodrigue
Rodrigue
Grimm
Mullett
Jackson
Martindale
Williamson
Dixon

Sonday
Tudor

Stigers
Linton
Grimm
Ray

Sanders
Bobel
Hollingsworth

Gerhardstein
Lutz

Grimm
Bednarski

Age

16
15
12

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13

14
14
14
14

15
15
15

16
16
16

Gender Start

m M

b e e e A e |

M b e e o A 0 | m M M T T T T 71T 71 7T 7T T

m M

b e e o e |

0:25:15
0:35:45
0:34:15

0:42:15
0:28:00
0:29:00
0:40:00
0:36:30
0:41:45

0:35:30
0:38:45
0:38:30
0:36:45
0:35:15
0:33:30
0:32:15
0:42:00
0:33:45
0:36:15

0:33:00
0:39:30

0:27:45
0:29:15
0:29:45
0:27:30

0:28:30
0:30:45
0:30:00

0:29:30
0:34:45
0:25:30
0:26:45

Finish

1:01:46
1:12:18
1:12:05

1:28:57
1:15:21
1:16:53
1:28:00
1:35:02
1:43:48

1:18:14
1:25:01
1:25:00
1:23:40
1:22:35
1:22:48
1:22:47
1:35:41
1:27:33
1:34:57

1:15:09
1:29:08

1:06:57
1:15:38
1:16:41

no time

ns

1:10:42
1:40:50

1:09:54
1:17:18
1:08:34
1:05:35

0:36:31
0:36:33
0:37:50

0:46:42
0:47:21
0:47:53
0:48:00
0:58:32
1:02:03

0:42:44
0:46:16
0:46:30
0:46:55
0:47:20
0:49:18
0:50:32
0:53:41
0:53:48
0:58:42

0:42:09
0:49:38

0:39:12
0:46:23
0:46:56

0:42:12
1:10:05

0:40:24
0:42:33
0:43:04
0:38:50



354 David
304 Michael
314 Will

364 Tanner
327 Kyler
345 Michael
333 Benjamin
366 Nelson
353 Logan
336 Andrew

311 Charles
310 Tyson
343 Nicholas
318 Landon
367 Alec
358 Dylan
356 Clay
357 Phillip
398 Grandy
341 Michael
355 Aaron

309 Alex
331 Alex
362 Paul
361 Spencer
308 Elliott
332 Craig

329 Ryan

305 Eric
320 Riley
330 Chris

313 Chris
338 Nick
335 Scott

326 Joseph
303 Joshua
301 Max

302 Trevor

Endean
DuPont
Mullett

Hoogerheide
Johnson
Whalen
Hammons
Ng

Taylor
Lasheen

DuPont
Sheldon
Hollingsworth
Hudson
Schindler
Ford

Cox
Steder
Ray
Scanlon
Effoe

Wermeling
Allen
Griffioen
Kirn
Ferrier
Calvert

Williamson

Santos
Marshall
Kirn

Elliott
Knoll
Calvert

John
Combs
Clark
Combs

16
16
15

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13

14

15
15
15

16
16
16

17
17
17
17
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0:37:15
0:24:45
0:27:15

0:39:45
0:30:30
0:35:00
0:32:00
0:41:15
0:37:00
0:32:45

0:26:30
0:26:15
0:34:30
0:28:15
0:41:30
0:38:15
0:37:45
0:38:00
0:36:00
0:34:00
0:37:30

0:26:00
0:31:30
0:39:15
0:39:00
0:25:45
0:31:45

0:31:00

0:25:00
0:28:45
0:31:15

0:27:00
0:33:15
0:32:30

0:30:15
0:24:30
0:24:00
0:24:15

ns

ns

ns

1:09:29
0:57:21
1:01:43

1:16:27
1:12:46
1:18:43
1:20:17
1:32:19
1:28:11
1:28:54

1:03:08
1:06:40
1:17:39
1:13:32
1:26:49
1:23:50
1:26:34
1:32:23
1:34:42
1:35:20

1:00:45
1:08:21
1:27:28
1:28:37

1:13:00

1:00:22
1:09:30
1:15:05

1:01:37
1:11:10

1:07:08
1:01:44
1:02:57
1:03:12

0:32:14
0:32:36
0:34:28

0:36:42
0:42:16
0:43:43
0:48:17
0:51:04
0:51:11
0:56:09

0:36:38
0:40:25
0:43:09
0:45:17
0:45:19
0:45:35
0:48:49
0:54:23
0:58:42
1:01:20

0:34:45
0:36:51
0:48:13
0:49:37
0:00:00

0:42:00

0:35:22
0:40:45
0:43:50

0:34:37
0:37:55

0:36:53
0:37:14
0:38:57
0:38:57
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